Platz
1

0 NNO UV B WN

Nachname
Knoll
Winkler
Skaper
Hopert
Zwickl
Mayer
Skaper
Felsner

* Leihwaffe

Ergebnisliste
GK 10 Meter - 10 SchuR

/Wa‘k\\
vom 1. Bewerb der 1'\ ﬁ - am 23.11.2019

. v

Vorname
René
Siegmund
Michael
Frank
Andreas
Bettina
Sonja
Clemens

Waffe

CZTSO

Shadow 2

Glock 17 Gen3
Hammerli X-esse
CZ Taipan

Glock 19X
Moskito

Glock 17 Gen5 *

Kal.
9mm
9mm
9mm
.22
9mm
9mm
.22
9mm

Punkte
94
86
85
83
83
82
80
65

OSM Frank Hopert



Platz
1

0O NO UV B~ WN

Nachname
Skaper
Winkler
Zwickl
Skaper
Knoll
Hopert
Mayer
Felsner

* Leihwaffe

Ergebnisliste
Entenjagd 10 Meter - 15 Schuf
/s B

vom 1. Bewerb der |

Vorname
Michael
Siegmund
Andreas
Sonja
René
Frank
Bettina
Clemens

% ~am 23.11.2019

e

Waffe

Glock 17 Gen3
Shadow 2

CZ Taipan
Moskito

CZTSO

CZ Shadow
Glock 19X

Glock 17 Gen5 *

Kal.

9mm
9mm
9mm
22

9mm
9mm
9mm
9mm

Punkte
38,5
35,5
33,0
23,5
21,0
19,5
17,5
12,5

OSM Frank Hopert



Platz
1

0O NO UV B~ WN

Nachname
Skaper
Winkler
Zwickl
Knoll
Skaper
Hopert
Mayer
Felsner

* Leihwaffe

Ergebnisliste
Gesamt

/¢S Do
vom 1. Bewerb der \ ﬁ - am 23.11.2019
B _'.f

e 1ma

Vorname
Michael
Siegmund
Andreas
René
Sonja
Frank
Bettina
Clemens

oy

Waffe

Glock 17 Gen3
Shadow 2

CZ Taipan
CZTSO

Moskito

X-esse / Shadow
Glock 19X

Glock 17 Gen5 *

Kal. Punkte
9mm 124
9mm 122
9mm 116
9mm 115
22 104
.22 /9mm 103
9mm 100
9mm 78

OSM Frank Hopert



